COLD HORS D'OEUVRES

(All Hors d’oeuvres are 100 Pieces Per Order)

Chef’s Assorted Canapes

Melon Wrapped with Prosciutto and Cream Cheese

Decorated Deviled Eggs

Fresh Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese (drizzled with olive oil and fresh basil)
Stuffed Celery with Herb Cream Cheese

Asparagus Wraps (Fresh Asparagus and Cream Cheese Wrapped with Deli Ham)

Mini Assorted Croissant Sandwiches (Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham, Tuna, Chicken Salad)
Assorted Sushi with Wasabi and Ginger*

Curried Chicken Salad in Tartlet

Cream Cheese Filled Strawberries

Tuna Poke on Wonton Crisp*

Assorted Finger or Tea Sandwiches

$230.00
$230.00
$220.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$300.00
$330.00
$300.00
$230.00
$330.00
$25.00 per dozen

HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

(All Hors d’oeuvres are 100 Pieces Per Order)

Chicken Fingers

Tempura Shrimp

Mini Quiche Lorraine

Spring Rolls

Spanakopita

Deep Dish Mini Pizzas

Cocktail Franks in a Blanket

Potato Skins

Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Sausage
Swedish Meatballs

BBQ Meatballs

Hawaiian Meatballs

Buffalo or Teriyaki Chicken Wings
Breaded Zucchini

Steamed or Fried Pork Pot Stickers
Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Seafood
Chicken Empanadas

Barbecued Spareribs

Scallops Wrapped with Bacon

Mini Crab Cakes

Oysters Rockefeller*

Mini Beef Wellington*

$225.00
$265.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$210.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$240.00
$225.00
$225.00
$250.00
$265.00
$265.00
$260.00

*Clark County Health District Consumer Advisory 3-401.11(D): Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk,
poultry or shellstock reduces the risk of food borne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these
foods are consumed raw or undercooked. **Prices subject to change without notice, and does not include gratuity and current sales tax. » 9/1/13



