

COLD HORS D'OEUVRES -

(All Hors d'oeuvres are 100 Pieces Per Order)

Chef's Assorted Canapes	\$230.00
Melon Wrapped with Prosciutto and Cream Cheese	\$230.00
Decorated Deviled Eggs	\$220.00
Fresh Tomato and Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese (drizzled with olive oil and fresh basil)	\$230.00
Stuffed Celery with Herb Cream Cheese	\$230.00
Asparagus Wraps (Fresh Asparagus and Cream Cheese Wrapped with Deli Ham)	\$230.00
Mini Assorted Croissant Sandwiches (Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham, Tuna, Chicken Salad)	\$300.00
Assorted Sushi with Wasabi and Ginger*	\$330.00
Curried Chicken Salad in Tartlet	\$300.00
Cream Cheese Filled Strawberries	\$230.00
Tuna Poke on Wonton Crisp*	\$330.00
Assorted Finger or Tea Sandwiches	\$25.00 per dozen

HOT HORS D'OEUVRES —

(All Hors d'oeuvres are 100 Pieces Per Order)

Chicken Fingers	\$225.00
Tempura Shrimp	\$265.00
Mini Quiche Lorraine	\$225.00
Spring Rolls	\$225.00
Spanakopita	\$225.00
Deep Dish Mini Pizzas	\$210.00
Cocktail Franks in a Blanket	\$225.00
Potato Skins	\$225.00
Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Sausage	\$225.00
Swedish Meatballs	\$225.00
BBQ Meatballs	\$225.00
Hawaiian Meatballs	\$225.00
Buffalo or Teriyaki Chicken Wings	\$225.00
Breaded Zucchini	\$225.00
Steamed or Fried Pork Pot Stickers	\$225.00
Stuffed Mushroom Caps with Seafood	\$240.00
Chicken Empanadas	\$225.00
Barbecued Spareribs	\$225.00
Scallops Wrapped with Bacon	\$250.00
Mini Crab Cakes	\$265.00
Oysters Rockefeller*	\$265.00
Mini Beef Wellington*	\$260.00

*Clark County Health District Consumer Advisory 3-401.11(D): Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry or shellstock reduces the risk of food borne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.

**Prices subject to change without notice, and does not include gratuity and current sales tax. • 9/1/13